
1
0

1
0

1
27.2

Streptococcus thermophilus 8253 (205) (GCA_021229135.1)286

Streptococcus thermophilus CBC-S77 (GCA_013370965.1)292

0.49
4.66

Streptococcus thermophilus TSGB 4240 (GCA_027947275.1)309

0.46
9.04

0.89
18.5

Streptococcus thermophilus AM-ST-89 (GCA_040883385.1)264

Streptococcus thermophilus 90729 (GCA_039783105.1)277

0.4
7.23

1
260

0.57
2.92

Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1119 (GCA_025186665.1)9.74

Streptococcus thermophilus CS9 (GCA_013307265.1)12.3

Streptococcus thermophilus ST55 (GCA_039784895.1)15.1

0.4
5.86

1
269

0.99
14.5

0.96
8.11

Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1124 (GCA_025186725.1)4.8

1
5.2

0.76
0

Streptococcus thermophilus 1047 (GCA_025132955.1)0

Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1047 (GCA_025186805.1)0

Streptococcus thermophilus - (GCA_903890825.1)0

Streptococcus thermophilus TCI125 (GCA_038049945.1)20.4

1
20.2

Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1057 (GCA_025187565.1)6.85

Streptococcus thermophilus MM8 (GCA_045159855.1)11.2

1
307

0.46
0.777

Streptococcus thermophilus CF13_14 (GCA_020076015.1)7.45

1
8.55

1
1.12

Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1049 (GCA_025186565.1)0

Streptococcus thermophilus - (GCA_903890925.1)0

Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1048 (GCA_025186625.1)2.88

Streptococcus thermophilus CNRZ760 (GCA_039783225.1)8.22

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 878 loci)
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